FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2024-11-17
CHALLENGE RENE JARNOUX
20120542 - Course n°2 - 80310 Picquigny

Catégorie J

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Fany Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny 162.31+4 - 166.31 | 881.3 | 565.01

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Matheo Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France 99.24+0 - 99.24 | 292.26 | 195.73
2 11 Thibault Robillard Picquigny Vieille Somme 122.23+0 = 122.23 | 584.87 | 751.7
3 21 Victor-antoine Roussel Fjep Bazancourt 127.84+2 - 129.84 | 681.72 | 818.02
4 34 | Noah Prompt Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak 148.47+8 - 156.47 | 1020.6 | 968.44

4

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Noah Prompt - Nathan Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak 160.62+6 - 166.62 | 1053.4 | 1335.4

Prompt 4 8

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Fany Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny 127.15+0 - 127.15 | 532.91 | 643.55

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Matheo Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France 97.26+4 - 101.26 | 382.41 | 275.21
2 15 | Quentin Dubelloy C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 104.09+4 > 108.09 | 473.68 | 505.61
3 16 | Erwan Leguennec Picquigny Vieille Somme 102.53+6 - 108.53 | 479.56 | 516.31
4 18 | Miguel De Andres Club Nautique De Rivery 109.77+0 - 109.77 | 496.13 | 569.22
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Noah Prompt
Noann Capitao
Zadig Antide
Benjamin Cabouret
Remy Perrard
Bazil Grignon
Léandre Martel
Max Boivin

Ewann Peltier

Victor-antoine Roussel

Gabriel Dufour

CIEment Tamion

Leo Le Sort

Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak
Hermes Canoe Kayak
Hermes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Therain
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Club Brionne

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Fjep Bazancourt

Canoe Kayak Club Therain

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Club Nautique De Rivery

108.22+2
112.01+0
111.25+2
112.34+4
116.06+6
120.1+2
123.31+0
125.2+6
135+8

144.29+0
140.35+6

97.07+50
107.66+150

110.22
112.01
113.25
116.34
122.06
122.1
123.31
131.2
143

144.29
146.35

147.07
257.66

502.15
526.07
542.64
583.93
660.37
660.91
677.08
782.52
940.21

957.45
984.98

994.6

2472.4

567.15
504.06
567.99
570.13
580.83
644.82
861.79
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614.85
1038.2

267.07
339.56




